
SCHEDULE OF DEPARTMENT OF LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE EVENTS 2021-22 
Draft July 08, 2021  Dates relate to Term, Thesis/Practicum, Final Presentations, Convocation, Holidays 

  
TIME / DATE EVENT 
Thursday 26 August 2021 Submission to FGS of Final Thesis / Practicum by MLA students intending to graduate in October 2021 
30 August to 03 September 2021 MLA 1 / L+U 3 Drawing Workshop (all day) 
30 August to 07 September 2021 LARC 7310 LD Seminar 1 (Plants + Design – all day)  
September 2021 MALA Night and Movie Night (under review) 
Monday 06 September 2021 LABOUR DAY  

Wednesday 08 September 201 First Day of Fall Term Classes  
Friday 17 September 2021 MALA Golf Tournament (TBA) 
Friday 10 October 2021 Department Deadline for Submission to Committee of Draft Final Thesis / Practicum by MLA students 

intending to graduate in February 2022 
Monday 11 October 2021 THANKSGIVING DAY 
Tuesday 19 to Thursday 21 Oct 2021 Fall Convocation 
Friday 05 November 2021 Examination of Thesis / Practicums for MLA students intending to graduate in February 2022 
Thursday 11 November 2021 REMEMBRANCE DAY  
Monday 08 to Friday 12 November 2021 FALL TERM BREAK 
Monday 22 November 2021 Final Date for Voluntary Withdrawal from regular Fall Term Classes  
Friday 26 November 2021 Department Deadline for Submission of Corrected Thesis/Practicum to Adviser and/or Internal 

Examiner by MLA students intending to graduate in February 2022 
December 2020 LARC 7040: Design Research Thesis / Practicum Proposals (TBA) 
Friday 10 December 2021 Last Day of Fall Term Classes  
Saturday 11 to Thursday 23 Dec 2021 Examination Period 
Tuesday 14 December 2021 Presentation of L+U Studio 3 / EVLU 3006 (Venue TBC) 
Wednesday 15 December 2021 Presentation of L+U Studio 5 / EVLU 4012 (Venue TBC) 
Thursday 16 December 2021 Presentation of MLA Studios LARC 7110 Studio 1 / LARC 7222 Studio 2 / LARC 7340 Studio 4 
24 December 2021 to 04 January 2022  WINTER HOLIDAY 
  

Thursday 06 January 2022 Submission to FGS of Final Thesis / Practicum by MLA students intending to graduate in February 2022 
Monday 17 January 2022 First Day of Winter Term Classes  

Monday 17 January 2022 Department Deadline for Submission to Committee of Draft Final Thesis / Practicum by MLA students 
intending to graduate in May 2022 

18, 20, 21, 24 January 2022  MLA 1 / L+U 3 Digital Drawing Workshop (all day, but morning only on 24 January) 

February 2022 ATMOSPHERE SYMPOSIUM (TBA) 
Friday 11 February 2022 Examination of Thesis / Practicums by MLA Students intending to graduate in May 2022 
Monday 21 February 2022 LOUIS RIEL DAY 
Tuesday 22 to Friday 25 February 2022 WINTER TERM BREAK 
February 2022 Ditchball (under review) 
Friday 11 March 2022 Department Deadline for Submission of Corrected Thesis / Practicum to Adviser and/or Internal 

Examiner by MLA students intending to graduate in May 2022 
Wednesday 30 March 2022 Final Date for Voluntary Withdrawal from regular Winter Term Courses  
Thursday 31 March 2022 Submission to FGS of Final Thesis / Practicum by MLA students intending to graduate in May 2022 
Friday 15 April 2022 GOOD FRIDAY 
Monday 18 April 20221 Last Day of Winter Term Classes  
Thursday 21 April to Sun. 01 May 2022 Examination Period 
Tuesday 19 April 2022 Presentation of L+U Studio 4 / EVLU 3008 (Venue TBC) 
Wednesday 20 April 2022 Presentation of L+U Studio 6 / EVLU 4014 (Venue TBC) 
Thursday 21 April 2022 Presentation of MLA Studio 3 / LARC 7330 (Venue TBC)  
May 2022 End of Year Exhibition (under review) 

  
Monday 25 April 2022 Department Deadline for Submission of Draft Thesis / Practicum to Adviser and/or Internal Examiner by 

MLA students intending to graduate in October 2022 
Monday 23 May 2022 VICTORIA DAY 
Tuesday 24 and Wed 25 May 2022 Examination of Thesis by MLA students intending to graduate in October 2022 
June 2022 Spring Convocation (TBD) 
Wednesday 22 June 2022 Department Deadline for Submission of Corrected Thesis / Practicum to Adviser and/or Internal 

Examiner by MLA students intending to graduate in October 2020 
End of August 2022 
 

NOTE     

Submission to FGS of Final Thesis / Practicum by MLA students intending to graduate in October 2022 

THIS SCHEDULE IS FOR GUIDANCE ONLY AND MUST BE CROSS-CHECKED 
ELSEWHERE TO CONFIRM DATES 

  
 


